
BECKER GALLAGHER 
Briefs and Records 

Supreme Court of the United States 

United States Courts of Appeals 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound 
copy and 40 bound copies of the foregoing Petition for 
a Writ of Certiorari in Lynn D. Becker v. Ute Indian 
Tribe of the Uintah and Ouray Reservation; Uintah 
and Ouray Tribal Business Committee; Ute Energy 
Holdings, LLC, were sent via Two Day Service to the 
U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent Two Day 
Service and e-mail to the following parties listed 
below, this 6th day of April, 2022: 

Frances C. Bassett 
Robert T. Lawrence 
Jeremy Joseph Patterson 
Jeffrey S. Rasmussen 
Thomasina Real Bird 
Patterson Earnhart Real Bird & Wilson 
1900 Plaza Drive 
Louisville, CO 80027 
(303) 926-5292 
fbassett@nativelawgroup.com 
rlawrence@nativelawgroup.com 
jpatterson@nativelawgroup.com 
jrasmussen@nativelawgroup.com 
trealbird@nativelawgroup.com 

Counsel for Respondents 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite l 02 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Keisa Williams 
Utah Administrative Office of the Courts 
450 South State Street 
P.O. Box 140241 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-0241 
(801) 578-3821 
keisaw@utcourts.gov 

Counsel for Respondent 
Judge Barry G. Lawrence 

John S. Moran 
Counsel of Record 

McGuire Woods LLP 
888 16th Street N.W. 
Suite 500 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 828-2817 
jmoran@mcguirewoods.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on April 6, 2022. 

Donna J. Wo - '/[) 
Becker Gallagher Lega1¥ ublishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Date: C2bJ/(o, ctO ;?}.,)__ 
i 7 

cik- tJ· ~ 
Notary Public ; 

[seal] 

JOHN D. GALLAGHER 
Notary Public, StatedOhlo 

My CommiSllian Expires 
February 14, 2023 


